6090
GENERAL FUND
ACCT
10102
10109
::.0111
10114
10117

11920 Stateli~e Bus Service 25,000 25,000
11929 Miscellaneous 1,565 2,500 935 .63
11930 codification Ordinance ",SOQ 4,500
ll953 Drug Pool ~__~'~'c'5=OO ~__~~~ ~"....._.... 19
TOTAL GBNL ADM EXPENSES 236,076 675,900 439,824 .35
ECONOMIC nEV~LOPMENT DEPT EXPENSES
12566 Marketing And :Jowntown Devel 2,677 15,000 12,323 .1S
J2567 special Events 6,378 15,000 8,622 .43
l2916 Membership 7,600 :2,500 4,900 .61
12921 Downtown Development ~~~~_''"-'.~.' ~~~~7~O~,~O~0""O ~~~--,6"~L?.!.~ .02
TOTAL ECONOMIC DEVELOP EXFENSE 18,041 1.:.2,500 94,459 .16
AUDIT EXPENSE
13531 Audit Expense 12,500 4,000
TOTAL AUDIT EXPENSE 8,500 12,500 4,000 .68
LEGAL EXPENSES
15533 Legal Fees~ Village Attorney 17,090 60,OCO 42,910 .2.
15536 Leg",l Fees~ Dui 10,318 40,000 2!1,682 .26
15821 Legal-Collective Bargaining ~~~~-"-""'" 30,000 27 , 734
TOTAL LEGAL EXPENSES 29,674 130,000 100,326 .23
http:Exper.se
GENERAL F'Jl.o'D
YEAR TO DATE INcmt'.E STATEr~T
For the Five Months Ended October 31, 2014
(Five ~onths = 42t}
6090 B'G'DGET TO ACTl;AL 5
Y-T-D ANNUAL VA.'O..IANCE PERCEl-!"1'
AceT # DESCRIPTION ACTUAL BUDGET FAV {QNFAV) USED
GENERFL FUND DEPARTMENTS
TREASURER EXPENSES
16533 Village Treasurer Retainer ___-'1"'2~,"'3""50 ___~3,-:2",-"O""OQ ___~1"9"-'-,:6,,,,50
TOTAL TREASURE~ EXPENSES 12,350 32,000 19,650 .39
PAYRO~L ~AX AND TORT LIABILITY
18453 Unemployment Tax 1,314 4,200 2,886 .31
13461 Sccial Security Contribution 60,694 147,000 86,306 · 41
18462 I M R F Contributions 26,:917 66,100 :39, lIB .41
:'84Ei3: Police Penn~on Fund Contribu 214,157 245,115 30,95B · 87
:'8593 Liability Insurance 120 , 650 ____'~2""'OL'~6~5~0
TOTAL TAX AND TORT LIAB 303,082 583,065 279,983 · 52
POLICE COMMISSION
19410 Salaries/Office Stipends 1,800 1,800
1951S Testing Expenses 2,100 5,100 3,000 ,41
19533 Legal Fees 2,Hl 5,000 2,559 ,49
19553 Advertising/Publications 112 900 7 •• .12
19563 1'ra ioing And Travel 1, 005 1, 500 495 ,67
199:29 Miscellaneous ~~~50,,0 ....___-::-"''''
TOTAL POLICE COMMISS:ON 5,658 14,800 9,14:2 .38
POLICE DEPARTMENT EXPENSES
21410 Salaries 432,469 1,028,479 596,010 .42
21411 Salaries Traffic Control 700 ?CO
21412 Salaries- Security ISS 9,765 9,607 · 02
21471 uniforms, Badges And Patches 5,079 17,450 12,371 .28
21'P2 uniform Cleaning 1,356 4,400 3,044 .31
2:'512 Equipment Maintenance 9,654 25,500 15,846 .3.
2:.551 Post.age &. Supplies 4,718 S,OOC 3,282 .59
2:552
2:554
Telephone
Forms & ~rinting
3,757
3,115
9,60C
a,30e
5,843
5,185
.39
.3.
21557 Wireless communication 6,743 :1,20C 4,457 .60
21561 Professional Service 824 11,500 10,676 .07
21563 Training, Travel & Supplies 9,114 29,400 20,286 .31
2:655 Gas, Oil & Car Washes 21,148 60,000 33,852 .35
21656 Vehicle Maintenance 8,807 1S, sao 9,693 .48
21692 D:rug Expendi tun,s 4,146 6,000 1.,854 .69
21693 Dare 17 (17)